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General information about company

Scrip code 517506

NSE Symbol TTKPRESTIG

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE690A01010

Name of the company TTK Prestige Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular Yes/No Promoter and
Promoter Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter-
Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
?

No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued?

No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered?

No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights?

No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 8133033 8133033 70.41 8133033 8133033 70.41

(B) Public 26503 3418136 3418136 29.59 3418136 3418136 29.59

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 26510 11551169 11551169 100 11551169 11551169 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

70.41 8133033

(B) Public 29.59 3284741

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 11417774
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)
Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

5 1147899 1147899 9.94 1147899 1147899 9.94

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

2 6985134 6985134 60.47 6985134 6985134 60.47

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

7 8133033 8133033 70.41 8133033 8133033 70.41

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

7 8133033 8133033 70.41 8133033 8133033 70.41

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 9 1022877 1022877 8.86 1022877 1022877 8.86

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors

61 1105803 1105803 9.57 1105803 1105803 9.57

(f)
Financial
Institutions/
Banks

3 4488 4488 0.04 4488 4488 0.04

(i)
Any Other
(specify)

1 74 74 0 74 74 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

74 2133242 2133242 18.47 2133242 2133242 18.47

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

24830 829005 829005 7.18 829005 829005 7.18

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

3 135160 135160 1.17 135160 135160 1.17

(b)
NBFCs registered
with RBI

2 642 642 0.01 642 642 0.01

Any Other
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(e)
(specify)

1594 320087 320087 2.77 320087 320087 2.77

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

26429 1284894 1284894 11.12 1284894 1284894 11.12

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)

26503 3418136 3418136 29.59 3418136 3418136 29.59

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

26510 11551169 11551169 100 11551169 11551169 100

Total
(A+B+C )

26510 11551169 11551169 100 11551169 11551169 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 9.94 1147899

(d) 60.47 6985134

Sub-Total (A)
(1)

70.41 8133033

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

70.41 8133033

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 8.86 1022777

(e) 9.57 1105803

(f) 0.04 4388

(i) 0 74

Sub-Total (B)
(1)

18.47 2133042

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 7.18 717170

(a(ii)) 1.17 115000

(b) 0.01 642

(e) 2.77 318887

Sub-Total (B)
(3)

11.12 1151699

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

29.59 3284741

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 11417774

Total (A+B+C
)

100 11417774
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

T T
Jagannathan

T. T.
RAGHUNATHAN

THIRUVALLUR
THATTAI
MUKUND

TIRUVALLUR
THATAI
LAKSHMAN

TIRUVALLUR
THATTAI
VENKATESH

Click here
to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

357237 2000 274830 246829 267003 1147899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

357237 2000 274830 246829 267003 1147899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.09 0.02 2.38 2.14 2.31 9.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 357237 2000 274830 246829 267003 1147899

Class eg:y

Total 357237 2000 274830 246829 267003 1147899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.09 0.02 2.38 2.14 2.31 9.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.09 0.02 2.38 2.14 2.31 9.94
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

357237 2000 274830 246829 267003 1147899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Partnership Firms Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TTK Healthcare Limited TT Krishamachari & Co. represented by its partners

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14800 6970334 6985134

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14800 6970334 6985134

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13 60.34 60.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 14800 6970334 6985134

Class eg:y

Total 14800 6970334 6985134

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13 60.34 60.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

0.13 60.34 60.47
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capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14800 6970334 6985134

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AXIS MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED A/C AXIS MUTUAL FUND A/C AXIS
MIDCAP FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

916827 916827

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

916827 916827

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.94 7.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 916827 916827

Class eg:y

Total 916827 916827

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.94 7.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.94 7.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

916827 916827

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WELLINGTON TRUST COMPANY, NATIONAL ASSN
MULTIPLE COMMON TRUST FUNDS TRUST,

NALANDA INDIA EQUITY
FUND LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

165008 403465 568473

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

165008 403465 568473

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.43 3.49 4.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 165008 403465 568473

Class eg:y

Total 165008 403465 568473

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.43 3.49 4.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.43 3.49 4.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

165008 403465 568473

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Others Bodies
Corporate

IEPF Others

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NRI Non-
repatriable

Alternative
Investment Fund

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

4 658 56 277 595 2 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

294 25832 1298 9692 213852 41313 27806

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

294 25832 1298 9692 213852 41313 27806

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.22 0.01 0.08 1.85 0.36 0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 294 25832 1298 9692 213852 41313 27806

Class eg:y

Total 294 25832 1298 9692 213852 41313 27806

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0 0.22 0.01 0.08 1.85 0.36 0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
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securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.22 0.01 0.08 1.85 0.36 0.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

294 25732 1298 9692 212752 41313 27806

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1594

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320087

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

320087

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 320087

Class eg:y

Total 320087

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

318887

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN


